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Academic Calendar for 2021-2022
Fall 2021

Traditional Campus 

Wed.-Thurs. Aug. 18-19 – Faculty 

Workshop Fri. Aug. 20 – Registration 

Mon. Aug. 23 – Classes begin 

Wed.-Fri. Aug. 25-27 – Spiritual Life Conference 

Fri. Aug. 27 – Last day to add any course 

Fri. Sept. 3 – Last day to drop a course 

Mon. Sep. 6– Bryan All College Picnic 
No afternoon classes 

Fri. Sep. 10 – Inauguration - 10:00 am 

Fri.-Sun. Oct. 1-3– Homecoming 

Thurs.-Fri. Oct. 14-15– Fall Break 

Mon. Oct.  18 - Departmental Meetings 

Wed.-Fri. Oct.  20-22 - Engage Conference 

Sat. Nov. 13 - Fall Service Day 

Fri. Nov.  19 – Last Day to Withdraw 

Wed.-Fri. Nov. 24-26 – Thanksgiving Break 
No classes 

Wed.-Fri. Dec. 8-10 – Finals 

Mon. Dec. 13 – All grades due 

Online Campus 

Mon. Aug. 23– Session A & G1 Begin 

Fri. Aug. 27 – Drop deadline for A & G1 

Mon. Sep. 20 – Session B Begins 

Fri. Sep. 24– Drop deadline for B 

Mon. Sep. 27 –Last day to Withdraw 
for A & G1 

  Fri. Oct. 15 – Session A & G1 end 

Mon. Oct. 18 – Session C & G2 Begin 

Fri. Oct. 22 – Drop deadline for C & G2 

Fri. Oct. 24 – Session A & G1: All grades due 

Mon. Oct. 25 –Last day to Withdraw for B 

Fri. Nov. 12 – Session B ends 

Fri. Nov. 19 – Session B: All grades due 

Mon. Nov. 22 - Last day to Withdraw 
for G2 and C 

Fri. Dec. 10 – Session C & G2 end 

  Fri.              Dec. 17–  Session C & G2: All grades  due



Academic Calendar for 2021-2022
Spring 2022

Traditional Campus 

Thurs. Jan. 6 – Faculty Workshop 

Fri. Jan. 7– Registration 

Mon. Jan. 10 – Classes begin 

Fri. Jan. 14 – Last day to add a course 

Mon. Jan. 17 – MLK Jr. Day– College closed 

Fri. Jan. 21– Last day to drop a course 

Fri. Feb. 18 – Spring Break I - no classes 

Mon.-Fri. Mar. 14-18 – Spring Break II 
no classes 

Mon. Mar. 21– Departmental Meetings 

Fri. Apr. 1– Last Day to Withdraw 

Thur.   Apr. 7 - Assessment Day 
Day classes do not meet 

Tues.   April 12 - All College Service Day 
no classes 

Fri. Apr. 15 – Good Friday—College Closed 

Wed. Apr. 20 – Honors Day 

Mon. Apr. 25– Final Grades due 
(for graduating seniors) 

Wed.-Fri. April 27-29 – Finals 

Fri. Apr. 29 – Vespers– 7:30pm, 
reception following 

Sat. April 30 - Commencement– 9:30am 

Mon. May 2 – All grades due 

Online Campus 

Mon. Jan. 10 – Session A & G1 Begin 

Fri. Jan. 14 – Drop Deadline for A & G1 

Mon. Feb. 7 – Session B Begins 

Fri. Feb. 11 – Drop Deadline for B 

Mon. Feb. 14– Last Day to Withdraw 
for A & G1 

Fri. Mar. 4 – Session A & G1 end 

Mon. Mar. 7– Session C & G2 Classes Begin 

Fri. Mar. 11– Drop Deadline for C & G2 

Fri. Mar. 11– Session A & G1: All grades due 

Mon. Mar. 14 – Last Day to Withdraw for 
B 

Fri. Apr. 1 – Session B ends 

Fri. Apr. 8 – Session B: All grades due 

Mon. Apr. 18 – Last Day to Withdraw 
for A & G2 

Mon. Apr. 25 – Final Grades due for 
Graduating Students 
**Graduating need to complete all 
coursework by the end of Week 7** 

Fri. Apr. 29 – Session C & G2 end 

Sat. Apr. 30 - Commencement– 9:30am 

Fri. May 6 – Session C & G2: All grades due
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Mon. May 2– Session A & G1 Begin 

Fri. May 6– Drop Deadline for A & G1 

Mon. Jun. 6 –Session B Begins 

Fri. Jun. 10– Drop Deadline for B 

Mon. Jun. 13–Last Day to Withdraw for 
A & G1 

Fri. Jun. 24 – Session A & G1 end 

Mon. Jun. 27 – Session C & G2 Begin 

Fri. Ju1. 1 – Drop Deadline for C & G2 
Session A & G2 Grades due

Summer 2022
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Mon. Jul. 4 – Last Day to 
Withdraw for B 

Fri. Jul. 22 – Session B ends 

Mon. Aug. 9– Last Day to Withdraw for 
C & G2 

Fri. Aug. 19- Session C & G2 end 

Fri. Aug. 26 – Session C & G2 Grades Due 
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